EXPERIENCE

02/2024-
07/2024

08/2023-
01/2024

10/2022-
04/2023

04/2022-
10/2022

EDUCATION

05/2016-
04/2023

05/2012-
06/2015

03/2010-
03/2012

CERTIFICATES

02/2023-
03/2023

08/2023-
09/2023

05/2023-
06/2023

ORGANIZATIONS

05/2023-
01/2024

02/2024-
07/2024

AHMAD

DOCTOR

MEDICAL OFFICER
ALKHIDMAT HEALTH FOUNDATION

As a Medical Officer in the Project Titled "Outreach to Communities with
Urgent Vaccination Needs in 07 UCs of North Waziristan District of
khyber pakhtunkhwa”

Key responsibilities;

Plan and organize mobile health camps for urgent vaccination
programs.administer vaccination and maintain accurate records. Monitor
and report on vaccination coverage, disease outbreak. Identify and
manage vaccine-related adverse events. Lead a team of health care
professionals including nurses,LHVs,CM,EPI tech MT.

EMERGENCY MEDICAL OFFICER
hands.org.pk

*Emergency Care*: Assess, diagnose, and manage acute and critical
patients, including trauma, medical, and surgical emergencies.
*Triage and Prioritization*

*Resuscitation,Stabilization and refral*

*Diagnostic and Therapeutic intervention*

*Collaboration and Communication with health care professionals*
*Documentation and Reporting*

*Quality Improvement*

*Education and Training to juniors staff*

*Emergency preparedness*

*Professional Development*

SENIOR HOUSE OFFICER
KHYBER TEACHING HOSPITAL PESHAWAR

*General Surgery, Orthopaedic and trauma*
Incision and drainage, stitching, wound dressing, preparation of pre
operative patient, care of the post operative patient.

RTA mangment, back slab , POP, skin traction, comments on X ray of
fracture bones.

JUNIOR HOUSE OFFICER
KHUBER TEACHING HOSPITAL PESHAWAR

*MEDICAL*

pass NG, IV lines, ABGs, LP, ascitic and plural tap, command on ECG
performing and reading, CPR , ACLS, management of emergency patient,
care of the admitted patient.

*PAEDIATRICS*

mangment of different paediatrics disease l.e LRTI , URTI, measles,
pneumonia, AGE, diphtheria, bronchitis, Asthma, TB,meningitis,
seizure,mumps, chicken pox etc,

PCLS, Blood sampling, CPR.

MBBS IST DIVISION
BOLAN MEDICAL COLLEGE QUETTA PAKISTAN

HSSC IST DIVISION
BOARD OF INTERMIDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION BANNU

SSC IST DIVISION
BOARD OF INTERMEDIAT AND SECONDARY EDUCATION BANNU

ATLS
KHYBER TEACHING HOSPITAL PESHAWAR

ACLS
KHYBER TEACHING HOSPITAL PESHAWAR

PCLS
KHYBER TEACHING HOSPITAL PESHAWAR

hands.org.pk
EMERGENCY MEDICAL OFFICER

ALKHIDMAT HEALTH FOUNDATION
MEDICAL OFFICER

OBJECTIVE

Compassionate, capable, patient-focused
professional offering a high level of
expertise, ambition, and drive to
enhance the quality of patient outcomes
in Emergency/Urgent Care. Easily builds
affinity and trust with people from all
backgrounds, age groups, and life
circumstances. Goal-driven individual
with unmatched commitment, sound
diagnostic and problem-resolution skills,
and ability to remain calm and
composed in the face of potential
emergency and life-threatening
situations.

CONTACT
S

+923412324597

ishfagdawar212@gmail.com

@

ISHFAQ AHMAD

©

Village Ziraki Tehsil Mir Ali North
Waziristan TD KPK pakistan, Mirali ,
PSKISTAN

SKILLS

BEDSIDE
MANGMENT

COUNSELLING

DIAGNOSTIC
SKILLS

CLINICAL
JUGDMENT

COMMUNICATION

TIME
MANGEMENT

MS-word
MS-Excel

MS-PowerPoint

SPSS

Mendeley

Endnote

ENGLISH Professional
Proficiency

URDU Professional
Proficiency

PASHTO Native Proficiency

Playing team Reading  books

sports and articles

Gaming and Travelling and

solving puzzles

Public speaking

making
connections

Running



